DATE OPPONENT
Nov-24 Calvert
Dec-1 Granger
Dec-4 Burton
Dec-8 ITASCA
Dec-11 Mumford
Dec-12 Holland
Dec-15 Crossroads
Dec-18 Milano
Dec-19 Vanguard College Prep
Dec-21 Bosqueville
Jan-5 Wortham
Jan-8 Mart
Jan-12 Marlin
Jan-15 Dawson
Jan-19 Axtell
Jan-22 Wortham
Jan-26 Mart
Jan-29 Marlin
Feb-2 Dawson
Feb-5 Axtell
February

11-13 Bi-District Playoff

TEAM
Varsity
JV/Varsity
Varsity
JV/Varsity
JV/Varsity
JV/Varsity
JV/Varsity
JV/Varsity
JV/Varsity
JV/Varsity
JV/Varsity
JV/Varsity
JV/Varsity
JV/Varsity
JV/Varsity
JV/Varsity
JV/Varsity
JV/Varsity
JV/Varsity
JV/Varsity

Varsity

SITE
HOME
HOME
HOME
AWAY
HOME
HOME
AWAY
HOME
HOME
HOME
AWAY
HOME
AWAY
HOME
AWAY
HOME
AWAY
HOME
AWAY
HOME

BREMOND LADY TIGERS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

TIME
5:00
5:00/6:15
5:30
5:15/6:30
5:00/6:15
10:00/12:00
5:00/6:15
5:00/6:15
1:00/2:15
10:00/12:00
5:00/6:15
5:00/6:15
5:00/6:15
5:00/6:15
5:00/6:15
5:00/6:15
5:00/6:15
5:00/6:15
5:00/6:15
5:00/6:15

Head Coach: Nathan White

Girls Coordinator: Sarah Luce

Asst. Coach: Sarah Luce
Athletic Director: Jeff Kasowski

Superintendent: Daryl Stuard




