



BREMOND LADY TIGERS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE				
DATE	OPPONENT	TEAM	SITE	TIME
Nov-24	Calvert	Varsity	HOME	5:00
Dec-1	Granger	JV/Varsity	HOME	5:00/6:15
Dec-4	Burton	Varsity	HOME	5:30
Dec-8	ITASCA	JV/Varsity	AWAY	5:15/6:30
Dec-11	Mumford	JV/Varsity	HOME	5:00/6:15
Dec-12	Holland	JV/Varsity	HOME	10:00/12:00
Dec-15	Crossroads	JV/Varsity	AWAY	5:00/6:15
Dec-18	Milano	JV/Varsity	HOME	5:00/6:15
Dec-19	Vanguard College Prep	JV/Varsity	HOME	1:00/2:15
Dec-21	Bosqueville	JV/Varsity	HOME	10:00/12:00
Jan-5	Wortham	JV/Varsity	AWAY	5:00/6:15
Jan-8	Mart	JV/Varsity	HOME	5:00/6:15
Jan-12	Marlin	JV/Varsity	AWAY	5:00/6:15
Jan-15	Dawson	JV/Varsity	HOME	5:00/6:15
Jan-19	Axtell	JV/Varsity	AWAY	5:00/6:15
Jan-22	Wortham	JV/Varsity	HOME	5:00/6:15
Jan-26	Mart	JV/Varsity	AWAY	5:00/6:15
Jan-29	Marlin	JV/Varsity	HOME	5:00/6:15
Feb-2	Dawson	JV/Varsity	AWAY	5:00/6:15
Feb-5	Axtell	JV/Varsity	HOME	5:00/6:15
February 11-13	Bi-District Playoff	Varsity		

Head Coach: Nathan White Asst. Coach: Sarah Luce

Girls Coordinator: Sarah Luce Athletic Director: Jeff Kasowski Superintendent: Daryl Stuard